
 

Welcome to the Courage Team!  
 

We have been very busy over the summer preparing for the coming school year.  We are eager 

and excited to work with you, and we hope you will have a great year!  This letter contains a great 

deal of useful information to help you as you begin your journey at West!  Please be sure to share 

this letter with your parents, as it contains important information.  
 

 

Who are my Teachers going to be? 

 

ELA Mrs. Dierolf  kdierolf@boyertownasd.org 

Math Mr. Hazel   jhazel@boyertownasd.org 

Social Studies Mrs. Shelly   mshelly@boyertownasd.org 

Science Mrs. Reinhart  lreinhart@boyertownasd.org 

Counselor Ms. Sokalski  ksokalski@boyertownasd.org 

Learning Support Mrs. Ritter    critter@boyertownasd.org 

 

 

What is Expected of me in the classroom? 

● Arrive on time with all needed materials 

● Complete all assignments on time 

● Participate in class 

● Communicate with your teacher if you have a question or problem 

● Treat others as you would like to be treated 

● Be respectful 

● Follow all school rules 

● BE AWESOME! 

 

 

 

 

 

Turn over to see supply list! 
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What Supplies will I need? 
 

General List:  
Required:  

❏ Pencils 

❏ Highlighters 

❏ Colored pencils 

❏ Earbuds/headphones 

 

Preferred:  

❏ Pocket pack of tissues 

❏ Pencil pouch  

 

Subject List  
ELA:  

❏ (1)Folder with holes for binder 

❏ (1) 1 ½” binder 

❏ (2) Marble composition notebooks 

❏ (5) Insertable Tab dividers 

 

MATH:  

❏ (1) 1 ½” binder  

❏ (2)  Standard sized spiral bound single subject notebooks 

❏ (5) Insertable Tab dividers 

❏ (1) Casio fx-300MS Scientific Calculator 

 

SOCIAL STUDIES:  

❏ (1) plastic folder 

❏ (1)  Standard sized spiral bound single subject notebook 

 

SCIENCE:  

❏ (1) plastic folder 

❏ (1)  Standard sized spiral bound single subject notebook 
 


